No. C154212

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Apr 30, 2014
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

BLAINE COUNTY HUNGER COALITION, INC.

JEANNE M LISTON

121 HONEYSUCKLE STREET
BELLEVUE ID 83313-5095
USA

JEANNE LISTON
1171 GLEN ASPEN DR
BELLEVUE ID 83313

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR ROBIN MOORE LEAHY P.O. BOX 3283
SECRETARY TERESA GREGORY 1050 FOX ACRES ROAD
DIRECTOR KATHY JONES P.O. BOX 6052
PRESIDENT HARRY WEEKES 130 ZUNI DRIVE
DIRECTOR TODD STEWART PO BOX 3200
TREASURER MICHAEL CORTESE PO BOX 1766

VICE PRESIDENT MCNAIR BAILEY PO BOX 4060

City State Country
HAILEY ID USA
HAILEY ID USA
KETCHUM ID USA
HAILEY ID USA
SUN VALLEY ID USA
KETCHUM ID USA
KETCHUM ID USA

Postal Code
83333-3283
83333-2871
83340-6052
83333-6052
83353-3200
83340-1766
83340-4060

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 154212

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Jeanne Liston
Name (type or print): Jeanne Liston

Date: 02/11/2014
Title: Executive Director

Processed 02/11/2014

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




