No. <b>C 154212</b>		Due no later than Apr 30, 2014		2. Registered Ag	2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to:		Annual Report Form		to reserve a series of the series of	JEANNE LISTON			
SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080		1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.  BLAINE COUNTY HUNGER COALITION, INC.  JEANNE M LISTON  121 HONEYSUCKLE STREET  BELLEVUE ID 83313-5095  USA		BELLEVUE ID	1171 GLEN ASPEN DR BELLEVUE ID 83313  3. New Registered Agent Signature:*			
NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE				or <u>r.u</u> Negiotors				
4. Corporations: Enter N	lames and Busin	ess Addresses o	f President, Secretary, and Directors. Treas	urer (optional).				
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
DIRECTOR	ROBIN MOO	RE LEAHY	P.O. BOX 3283	HAILEY	ID	USA	83333-3283	
SECRETARY	TERESA GRE	EGORY	1050 FOX ACRES ROAD	HAILEY	ID	USA	83333-2871	
DIRECTOR	KATHY JONE	S	P.O. BOX 6052	KETCHUM	ID	USA	83340-6052	
PRESIDENT	HARRY WEEKES		130 ZUNI DRIVE	HAILEY	ID	USA	83333-6052	
DIRECTOR	TODD STEWART		PO BOX 3200	SUN VALLEY	ID	USA	83353-3200	
TREASURER	MICHAEL CORTESE		PO BOX 1766	KETCHUM	ID	USA	83340-1766	
VICE PRESIDENT	MCNAIR BAI	LEY	PO BOX 4060	KETCHUM	ID	USA	83340-4060	
5. Organized Under the Laws of:		6. Annual Report must be signed.*						
ID		Signature: Jeanne Liston		Date: 0	Date: 02/11/2014			
C 154212		Name (type or print): Jeanne Liston		Title: E	Title: Executive Director			
Processed 02/11/2014 * Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.								